NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION 1213 1
Engineering Bulletin Conductive Polymer
Aluminum Solid CapacitorsNo.750A / Sep.2004
Tentative
Specifi cations in this bulletin are subject to change without notice.
Please ask us for technical specifi cations before purchase and use.
@Super low ESR, impedance and high heat resistance have been obtained by using
conductive polymer as electrolyte.

(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Size
code
ESR
(momax/20c,
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/100k to
300kHz)
-55 to +105c
Part No.
2.5
180 E61 21 2670 APXE2R5ARA181ME61G
390 F61 15 3160 APXE2R5ARA391MF61G
470 F80 13 3600 APXE2R5ARA471MF80G
560 F80 13 3600 APXE2R5ARA561MF80G
560 H70 13 4100 APXE2R5ARA561MH70G
680 H70 13 4100 APXE2R5ARA681MH70G
820 H80 12 4260 APXE2R5ARA821MH80G
1000 H80 12 4260 APXE2R5ARA102MH80G
1200 J80 13 4450 APXE2R5ARA122MJ80G
4
100 E61 22 2610 APXE4R0ARA101ME61G
150 E61 22 2610 APXE4R0ARA151ME61G
270 F61 15 3160 APXE4R0ARA271MF61G
330 F61 15 3160 APXE4R0ARA331MF61G
390 F80 14 3470 APXE4R0ARA391MF80G
470 H70 14 3950 APXE4R0ARA471MH70G
560 H70 14 3950 APXE4R0ARA561MH70G
680 H80 13 3950 APXE4R0ARA681MH80G
1000 J80 14 4300 APXE4R0ARA102MJ80G
6.3
100 E61 24 2500 APXE6R3ARA101ME61G
120 E61 24 2500 APXE6R3ARA121ME61G
220 F61 15 3160 APXE6R3ARA221MF61G
270 F80 14 3470 APXE6R3ARA271MF80G
330 F80 14 3470 APXE6R3ARA331MF80G
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Size
code
ESR
(momax/20c,
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/100k to
300kHz)
-55 to +105c
Part No.
6.3
330 H70 14 3950 APXE6R3ARA331MH70G
390 H70 14 3950 APXE6R3ARA391MH70G
470 H80 13 3950 APXE6R3ARA471MH80G
820 J80 14 4300 APXE6R3ARA821MJ80G
10
47 E61 28 2310 APXE100ARA470ME61G
56 E61 28 2310 APXE100ARA560ME61G
68 E61 28 2310 APXE100ARA680ME61G
120 F61 25 2530 APXE100ARA121MF61G
150 F80 21 2880 APXE100ARA151MF80G
220 H70 21 3220 APXE100ARA221MH70G
270 H70 21 3220 APXE100ARA271MH70G
330 H80 19 3390 APXE100ARA331MH80G
470 J80 19 3800 APXE100ARA471MJ80G
16
33 E61 35 2070 APXE160ARA330ME61G
39 E61 35 2070 APXE160ARA390ME61G
68 F61 28 2390 APXE160ARA680MF61G
82 F80 24 2700 APXE160ARA820MF80G
100 F80 24 2700 APXE160ARA101MF80G
100 H70 24 3010 APXE160ARA101MH70G
120 H70 24 3010 APXE160ARA121MH70G
150 H80 22 3150 APXE160ARA151MH80G
220 J80 22 3450 APXE160ARA221MJ80G
?Recommended Refl ow Soldering Conditions
200
230
Peak